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Women / HS
Session: S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Woodstock Acad * 147.625 36.775 36.800 35.975 38.075
11 1 1

1106 Grace Logan 9.450 9.625 9.6009.100
1102 Jacqueline Deary 9.250 8.700 9.400
1103 Nicolette Deary 9.175 9.4509.000
1107 Paige Stuyniski 8.900 9.700 9.6259.075
1104 Jordan Fulchino 8.775 8.800

2 Law HS * 132.200 34.350 32.600 31.225 34.025
32 2T 2

1207 Tiffany Coleman 9.800 8.375 9.2258.600
1206 Melanie Coleman 8.250 9.050 8.9508.325
1205 Kira Chandler 8.250 7.775 8.0007.175
1221 Madison Sosa 8.050
1218 Niamh Nelson 7.400
1215 Kelsey Kopazna 7.125
1210 Kristen Frank 7.850

3 Nonnewaug HS * 131.325 34.125 32.600 30.500 34.100
23 2T 3

1254 Jenna Rinaldi 8.900 8.475 8.5008.100
1252 Alex Niez-Charest 8.575 8.225 8.8007.400
1257 Isabel Williams 8.400 8.275 7.275
1253 Jaclyn Reelick 8.250 7.625
1251 Sofia Eschmann 8.2507.725
1256 Marisa Valente 8.550

4 Wethersfield HS * 128.050 32.900 31.925 29.950 33.275
44 3 4

1156 Hailey Olesen 8.600 9.000 8.9508.700
1152 Taylor Garrey 8.300 8.175 8.6257.250
1154 Taylor Melillo 8.150 7.200
1159 Alyssa Tonucci 7.850 7.550 7.850
1157 Jessica Pratt 7.150
1158 Samantha Rosa 7.8506.850

5 Valley Reg HS * 124.275 32.700 30.100 29.275 32.200
55 4 5

1404 Mikayla Connor 8.400 7.925 8.4758.525
1405 Emma Katko 8.200 7.950 8.3507.300
1406 Melanie Lee 8.100
1402 Emily Brucker 8.000 7.7507.100
1401 Cassidy Kehlenbach 7.875
1407 Liza Miezejeski 6.350 7.6256.350
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6 Stonington HS * 120.325 31.800 29.850 27.450 31.225
77 5 8

1312 Abigail Van Essendelft 8.300 7.800 7.9007.525
1309 Tessa Henningsen 8.000 7.500 8.1006.700
1303 Catherine Casseta 7.850 7.300 7.9256.000
1311 Emily Novak 7.650
1308 Meredith Hallisey 7.250
1302 Hannah Cappizzano 7.225
1304 Abigail Contino 7.300

7 Old Lyme HS * 119.400 31.325 28.425 28.175 31.475
68 6 6

1451 Mary Bolles 8.275 7.800 8.2757.525
1452 Ashley Detuzzi 8.000 6.700 8.4758.100
1453 Anna Donato 7.600 7.325 7.5757.050
1455 Anna Muckle 7.450 6.600 7.1505.500

8 RHAM HS * 117.450 32.300 26.725 27.650 30.775
86 7 7

1355 Kailee Chanski 8.150 8.075 8.0007.600
1362 Abby Sanstrom 8.100 7.900 7.3757.600
1353 Olivia Blakesley 8.050 5.700 5.750
1354 Allison Carey 8.000 5.050 7.4006.700
1358 Hannah Kron 8.000
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